DRESSYR HAST

LattC

ryttare
Caroline Castenbladh

Katarina Ohlsson
Siri Kehler Casey
Julia Svensson

Linnea Andreasson

Latt B

ryttare
Mia Gron Robertsson

Linnea Andreasson
Elvira Henriksson
Katarina Ohlsson
Katarina Ohlsson
Siri Kehler Casey
Therese Noborg
Linnea Backman
Sylvi Karlsson
Charlotte Sandstrém
Christina Karlsson
Hanna Johansson
Helene Lundin

Anna Ramsay

Latt A (Latt A:1-Latt A:4)

ryttare

klubb
Kungsbacka Ridklubb

Atrabygdens ridklubb
Harplinge Ridklubb
Himledalens Ridklubb
Harplinge Ridklubb

klubb
Hylte Ryttarférening

Harplinge Ridklubb
Simlangsdalens ryttarforening
Atrabygdens ridklubb
Atrabygdens ridklubb
Harplinge Ridklubb
Himledalens Ridklubb
Tonnersa Ridklubb
Simlangsdalens Ryttarforening
Lyngakra ryttarforening
Kungsbacka ridklubb
Himledalens Ridklubb
Frillesas Ridklubb

Kungsbacka ridklubb

klubb

HALLANDSCUPEN 2024

hast
Bron’s Mc Louis

Thiara

Agardens lllusion
Daffodil
Klepholms Gefion

hast
Lady Wilma

Klepholms Gefion
Showtime

Thiara

Bella Kan
Agardens lllusion
Rosaly

Avicii

Cesar

Pikachu

El Nin0® F Frederikkesminde

Weltsprung
Zeline
Zafir

hast

Totalt
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
22,099

Totalt
23,333

0,000
22,619
20,167
22,143
22,056

0,000
41,254

0,000
48,008

0,000

0,000
21,369
23,214

Totalt

RESULTAT 14 MAJ 2024



DRESSYR HAST

Christina Karlsson

Sylvi Karlsson

Mia Gron Robertsson
Therese Bondeson
Veronica Wigh Duvebrink
Kerstin Ekman-Hake
Charlotte Sandstrém

Jeanette Odlander

Litt A+ (LA:5-LA:6)

ryttare
Ylva Helgesson

Catarina Svensson
Helene Svensson

Anna Ramsay
Sofia Reimer
Linda Brodén

Lindha svensson

Kungsbacka ridklubb
Simlangsdalens Ryttarforening
Hylte Ryttarforening
Falkenbergs Ryttarforening
Lyngakra Ryttarsallskap
Kungsbacka ridklubb

Lyngakra ryttarforening
Hermanstorp KRK

klubb

Falkenbergsortens Ryttarférening
Himledalens Ridklubb.

Hylte Ryttarférening

Kungsbacka RK

Skultagardens Ryttarforening
Hermanstorps Kor och Ridklubb
Torstorps hastsportklubb

HALLANDSCUPEN 2024

El NinO F Frederikkesminde

Cesar

Lady Wilma
Wiz Kid
Cape Caster
Farfalla
Pikachu

Impressive 1Q

hast
Chitroon
Quyenne Ds
Poker Face GJ
Brisett
Aaktor

Colorado (SWB)
Hestia fan’e Suderwei

0,000
0,000
20,048
0,000
0,000
70,079
0,000
0,000

Totalt
21,548

0,000
0,000
21,825
0,000
22,897
43,611

RESULTAT 14 MAJ 2024



